Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

POWERCOLOR Radeon RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6 256Bit
(16G-P) Ekran Karti

POWERCOLOR Radeon RX 7800 XT Hellhound Spectral
White 16GB GDDR6 256Bit (16G-L/0C/WHITE)
Ekran Karti

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BIiT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

Marka

Afox

Powercolor

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

34,65

681,45

733,95

828,45

838,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb



